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! % Mastar Construction 1205 days Man Mon I :
Programa:Solarls Shalimar 19:09-22  12-08-27 7
Ph-1A |
= Piling 120 days  Mon 18-09-22 Mon 13:03-23 f — =
B Sub-Structure 128 days  Mon 06-03-23 Moh 14-08-23 _ mgL.l.é!...i.
= Superstyucture 420 days  Mon 29-05-23 Frl 27-12-24 _ eE R S
= Block Work 425 days  Sat04-11-23 Tue 03-06-25 _
™% internal Pluster 350 days Fri19-04-24 Fri01-08-25
% Internal Electrical 750 days Tue 27-02-24 Thuy 03-12-26 |
| internal Plumbing 800 days 5at08-03-24 Wed 24.02:27 _
|E® = internal Finish 250 days  ‘Wed 07-02-24 Frl 27-02-26 “
" Flooring 450 days  Wed 13-11-24 Moh 06:07-26 m
"% Lift Installation 365 days Mo 28-10-24 Tue 03-03-26 _
"L External Plaster 220days Thu 12-08-24 Mon 14-07-25 _
. Aluminium Doar Window 300 days  Tue 22-10-24 Fri 28-11-25 |
. carpentry 325 days  Thy 21-08-25 Mon 09-11-26 w
W8 External Paint 250 days  Wed 13-08-25 Sat 18-07-26 |
™5 Ground Floor Finlshes 200 days  Wed 28-10-25 5at 18-07-26 !
¥ Electtical Infra 220 days  Mon 14-07-25 Frl 08-05-26
¥ Plumbing Infra 250 days  Mon 14-07-25 Tua 16-06-26 |
=5 Driveway Incl, Parking 180 days Thu 22-01-26 Sat 12-09-26 i
" Amenities 180 dwys  Wed 31-12-25 Tue 25-08-26 |
™ DeSnagging & Handover 228days Fri22:05:26 Mon22:03-27 | |
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